GIRLS HOCKEY CALGARY

Question 1

Age Category Breakdown

Age Category Total
U7 (Timbits) 72

U9 (Novice) 113
U11 (Atom) 135
U13 (Peewee) 148
U15 (Bantam) 143
U18 (Midget) 146

Grand Total 757

Question 1 - AC Breakdown

How would you describe your feeling about a return to hockey this

How would you describe your feeling about | I'm excited and can't

I would rather cancel

winter? P a return to hockey this winter? waitto get back | the season right now Grand Total
I'm excited and can't wait to get back| 73.0% U7 (Timbits) 79.2% 20.8% 100.0%
| would rather cancel the season right now! 27.0% U9 (Novice) 73.5% 26.5% 100.0%
Grand Total 100.0% U11 (Atom) 68.1% 31.9% 100.0%
U13 (Peewee) 62.8% 37.2% 100.0%
U15 (Bantam) 76.2% 23.8% 100.0%
U18 (Midget) 80.8% 19.2% 100.0%
Grand Total 72.9% 27.1% 100.0%
Question 2 Question 2 - AC Breakdown
L L . . If limited by restrictions, would you be
s ouldyoulbenterested atetipio iockey) Percentage interested in a return to hockey that only | Yes, let's get on the ice! | No, cancel the season Not sure Grand Total
that only included practices? N .
included
Yes, let's get on the ice! 63.4% U7 (Timbits) 80.6% 15.3% 4.2% 100.0%
No, cancel the season 26.9% U9 (Novice) 67.3% 21.2% 11.5% 100.0%
Not sure’ 9.7% U11 (Atom) 56.3% 33.3% 10.4% 100.0%
Grand Total 100.0% U13 (Peewee) 56.1% 35.1% 8.8% 100.0%
U15 (Bantam) 64.3% 24.5% 11.2% 100.0%
U18 (Midget) 64.4% 25.3% 10.3% 100.0%
Grand Total 63.3% 26.9% 9.8% 100.0%
Question 3 Question 3 - AC Breakdown
Are you inter?sted in extending the current hockey season through the Percentage Are you interested in extending the :urre.nt Yes Vef, only if we are No Grand Total
month of April? hockey season through the month of April? playing formal games
Yes, 55.6% U7 (Timbits) 68.1% 12.5% 19.4% 100.0%
Yes, only if we are playing formal games, 20.9% U9 (Novice) 61.1% 18.6% 20.4% 100.0%
No! 23.5% U11 (Atom) 46.7% 22.2% 31.1% 100.0%
Grand Total 100.0% U13 (Peewee) 45.9% 19.6% 34.5% 100.0%
U15 (Bantam) 57.3% 23.1% 19.6% 100.0%
U18 (Midget) 61.0% 25.3% 13.7% 100.0%
Grand Total 55.5% 21.0% 23.5% 100.0%
Question 4 Question 4 - AC Breakdown
Are you interested in extending the current hockey season through the Percentage Are you interested in extending the current Yes Vef, only if we are No Grand Total
month of May? hockey season through the month of May? playing formal games
Yes 44.4% U7 (Timbits) 54.2% 12.5% 33.3% 100.0%
Yes, only if we are playing formal games, 18.4% US (Novice) 47.8% 15.9% 36.3% 100.0%
No 37.2% U11 (Atom) 37.8% 14.1% 48.1% 100.0%
Grand Total 100.0% U13 (Peewee) 33.1% 16.9% 50.0% 100.0%
U15 (Bantam) 46.9% 27.3% 25.9% 100.0%
U18 (Midget) 51.4% 20.5% 28.1% 100.0%
Grand Total 44.3% 18.5% 37.3% 100.0%
Question 5 Question 5 - AC Breakdown
If the winter hockey season effectively ended, would you be interested I tenhockey s_eason effec_tlvglv_ e No, | have committed to|No, | have committed to|
NN L . ended, would you be interested in signing Yes, only if it included y .
in signing up for a Hockey Calgary or member association spring Percentage Yes No adifferent sports | another spring hockey Not Sure Grand Total
hockey program? up for a Hockey Calgary or member formal games program program
spring hockey progi
Yes 25.0% U7 (Timbits) 38.9% 4.2% 6.9% 13.9% 8.3% 27.8% 100.0%
Yes, only if it included formal games 13.2% U9 (Novice) 33.6% 9.7% 8.8% 8.8% 8.0% 31.0% 100.0%
No 10.1% U11 (Atom) 28.1% 13.3% 8.1% 11.1% 18.5% 20.7% 100.0%
No, | have committed to a different sports program 11.9% U13 (Peewee) 19.6% 11.5% 12.2% 14.9% 16.2% 25.7% 100.0%
No, I have committed to another spring hockey program 14.8% U315 (Bantam) 17.5% 17.5% 11.9% 9.1% 23.1% 21.0% 100.0%
Not Sure 25.0% U18 (Midget) 21.9% 17.1% 11.0% 13.7% 10.3% 26.0% 100.0%
Grand Total 100.0% Grand Total 25.1% 13.1% 10.2% 11.9% 14.8% 25.0% 100.0%




